

International Shrine Aviation Association

http://www.isaaforkids.org

OFFICERS 2023 - 2024

Commander
Lance R. Ward
DAMASCUS Shrine Center
Irward@tcli.com

1st Vice Commander
Shawn Hewlett RAMESES
Shrine Center
shewlett@sympatico.ca

2nd Vice Commander Florin Popa RAMESES Shrine Center fpopa@me.com

<u>Secretary-Treasurer</u> John Domonkos, PC RAMESES Shrine Center jdomonkos@isaaforkids.o rg

Chaplain
Rt. Rev. Bevan Carrique,
PP, PC
RAMESES Shrine Center
bjmcarrique@aol.com

Bylaws Chairman George Odell PC ZELZAH Shrine Center flynfez@att.net

Historian
Jeff Hamon PP, PC
ZENOBIA Shrine Center

Temple Membership Application

The International Shrine Aviation Association was formed as an organization of aviators, and people interested in aviation, who desire to be an active element in transporting our children to the Shrine Hospitals. The ISAA MISSION: assist in the establishment of aviation units, clubs or associations: promote interests and betterment of aviation: provide patients and their families transportation "to" and "from" Shrine Hospitals: and promote cordiality and good fellowship among the members.

Temple Information:		
Name:		
Address:	Phone:	
City:	_ State:	Zip:
FAX:Email Address:		
Web Address:		
Flying Group Information:		
Name:	Memb	ers: A/C:
Secretary's Name:	Phone:	
FAX:Email Address:		
Web Address:		
Attach copy of		
 Completed Application Check for Membership dues for ensuing year of \$50 Membership Roster, including all Officers and Members, Lady's names, Addresses, phone, FAX numbers and email addresses. 		
Please send application to: ISAA John Domonkos jdomonkos@isaaforkids.org		

"We Fly to Save a Child"

RECOMMENDED BY: